Common Mode Frame Chokes
Web: www.TriadMagnetics.com
Phone 951-277-0757
Fax 951-277-2757
460 Harley Knox Blvd.
Perris, California  92571
Publish Date: April 17, 2019
CMF-Series

(A)
Rated
Inductance
(mH)
Resistance
(mΩ)
Stray
Inductance
(uH)
Mechanical Dimension
H x W x L
(mm)
Pin Mounting
Pattern
(mm)
CMF16-103161 1.60 10 290 200 13.5 x 15.0 x 24.5 10.0 x 18.75
CMF16-153131 1.30 15 430 290 13.5 x 15.0 x 24.5 10.0 x 18.75
CMF16-273900 0.90 27 770 520 13.5 x 15.0 x 24.5 10.0 x 18.75
CMF16-393800 0.80 39 1100 760 13.5 x 15.0 x 24.5 10.0 x 18.75
CMF16-473700 0.70 47 1260 920 13.5 x 15.0 x 24.5 10.0 x 18.75
CMF16-683600 0.60 68 1970 1340 13.5 x 15.0 x 24.5 10.0 x 18.75
CMF16-104450 0.45 100 2930 1930 13.5 x 15.0 x 24.5 10.0 x 18.75
CMF23H-103231 2.3 10 188 210 14.0 x 24.8 x 26.5 20.0 x 22.5
CMF23H-153191 1.9 15 279 310 14.0 x 24.8 x 26.5 20.0 x 22.5
CMF23H-273141 1.4 27 440 550 14.0 x 24.8 x 26.5 20.0 x 22.5
CMF23H-393121 1.2 39 696 800 14.0 x 24.8 x 26.5 20.0 x 22.5
CMF23H-473111 1.1 47 804 970 14.0 x 24.8 x 26.5 20.0 x 22.5
CMF23H-683900 0.9 68 1100 1440 14.0 x 24.8 x 26.5 20.0 x 22.5
CMF23H-104700 0.7 100 1810 2100 14.0 x 24.8 x 26.5 20.0 x 22.5
CMF23V-103231 2.3 10 188 210 27.0 x 15.5 x 29.0 10.0 x 18.75
CMF23V-153191 1.9 15 279 310 27.0 x 15.5 x 29.0 10.0 x 18.75
CMF23V-273141 1.4 27 440 550 27.0 x 15.5 x 29.0 10.0 x 18.75
CMF23V-393121 1.2 39 696 800 27.0 x 15.5 x 29.0 10.0 x 18.75
CMF23V-473111 1.1 47 804 970 27.0 x 15.5 x 29.0 10.0 x 18.75
CMF23V-683900 0.9 68 1100 1440 27.0 x 15.5 x 29.0 10.0 x 18.75
CMF23V-104700 0.7 100 1810 2100 27.0 x 15.5 x 29.0 10.0 x 18.75
Common Mode Frame Chokes
Web: www.TriadMagnetics.com
Phone 951-277-0757
Fax 951-277-2757